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Week 1

Block Busters - Bruce Block

Detroit Lions

Austin Ekeler

Alvin Kamara

Tyler Lockett

Calvin Ridley

Mark Andrews

San Francisco 49ers
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
LAC
NOR
SEA
ATL
BAL
SFO

D/ST PHI

9

v CHI
@CIN
v TAM
@ATL
v SEA
v CLE
v ARI
@WAS

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman

Cleveland Browns
Nick Chubb
Dalvin Cook
Keenan Allen

D.J. Chark

D.J. Moore
Denver Broncos
Indianapolis Colts

CLE
CLE
MIN

LAC
JAC

CAR
DEN

D/ST IND

9

0 o N ©

=

3
5
7

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Seattle Seahawks
James Conner
Derrick Henry
Marquise Brown
Chris Godwin

Julio Jones
Minnesota Vikings
Kansas City Chiefs

Floydian Slips -
Kansas City Chiefs
Kareem Hunt

Mark Ingram

Davante Adams
Cooper Kupp

D.K. Metcalf

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB SEA 6
RB PIT 4
RB TEN 4
WR BAL 7
WR TAM 13
WR ATL 10
K MIN 7
D/ST KAN 10
Ron Glazer
QB KAN 10
RB CLE 9
RB BAL 7
WR GNB 5
WR LAR 9
WR SEA 6
K NOR 6
D/ST PIT 4

@BAL
@BAL
v GNB
@CIN
v IND

v LV

v TEN
@JAC

@ATL
@NYG
@DEN
v CLE
@NOR
v SEA
v GNB
v HOU

v HOU
@BAL
v CLE
@MIN
v DAL
@ATL
v TAM
@NYG

12.00
4.50
17.50
8.50
23.00
17.00
9.00
3.00

8.50
3.50
19.00
3.50
8.50
4.50
2.00
4.00

25.00
1.00
7.50
7.50
6.50

12.00
4.00
6.00

17.00
5.50
1.00

26.50
4.00

12.50

10.00
7.00

B B B

B

Jewops - Alan and Richard

Arizona Cardinals QB
Todd Gurley RB

Aaron Jones RB

Michael Thomas WR
Robert Woods WR
Rob Gronkowski TE

Dallas Cowboys K

ARI
ATL
GNB
NOR
LAR
TAM
DAL

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Dallas Cowboys QB
Le'Veon Bell RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Amari Cooper WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
Travis Kelce TE

Kansas City Chiefs K

DAL
KAN
IND

DAL
ARI

KAN
KAN

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

New England Patriots QB
Saquon Barkley RB
David Johnson RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Mike Evans WR
Zach Ertz TE
Seattle Seahawks K

NWE
NYG
HOU
CLE
TAM
PHI
SEA

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

8
10
5
6
9
13
10
5

10
10
7
10
8
10
10
7

5
11
8
9
13

9
6
7

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Boston Scott RB PHI
DeVante Parker WR MIA
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

Baltimore Ravens
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Stefon Diggs

T Y Hilton

Jarvis Landry
Arizona Cardinals
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB

BAL
SEA
DAL
BUF
IND

CLE
ARI

D/ST TEN

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Houston Texans
Christian McCaffrey
Raheem Mostert
Julian Edelman

Will Fuller

George Kittle
Houston Texans
Buffalo Bills

Kenny Golladay

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
CAR
SFO
NWE
HOU
SFO
HOU

D/ST BUF

WR

DET

7
6
10
11
7

9
8
4

v CLE

@ATL
@LAR
v NYJ

@JAC
@BAL
@SFO
@DEN

@KAN
v LV
v ARI
v MIA
@KAN
v ARI
@KAN
v NYJ
v CHI

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Josh Jacobs

A.J. Brown

Diontae Johnson
Darren Waller
Atlanta Falcons

San Francisco 49ers
Deebo Samuel
Courtland Sutton

RB

TAM
KAN
Lv
TEN
PIT
Lv
ATL

D/ST SFO

WR
WR

SFO
DEN

13
10
6
4
4
6
10
11
11
5

@NOR
v HOU
@CAR
@DEN
@NYG
@CAR
v SEA
v ARI

v ARI

v TEN

21.00
18.00
19.50
8.00
4.50
5.50
8.00
2.00

17.00
19.50
16.00
6.00
9.50
4.00
2.00
7.00
0.00

19.50
12.50
26.50
4.00
5.50
5.00
7.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

B

B

B

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Buffalo Bills QB
Melvin Gordon RB
Joe Mixon RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Terry McLaurin WR

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR
Philadelphia Eagles K

BUF
DEN
CIN
KAN
WAS
PIT
PHI

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
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@SFO
v SEA
@MIN
v TAM
v DAL
@NOR
@LAR
v MIA

@LAR
v HOU
@JAC
@LAR
@SFO
v HOU
v HOU
v GNB

v MIA
v PIT
@KAN
@BAL
@NOR
@WAS
@ATL
v CLE

v SEA
@SFO
@WAS
@NWE
@DET
v GNB
v CLE
@DET
@WAS

v NYJ
v TEN
v LAC
v HOU
v PHI
@NYG
@WAS
@CIN

20.00
9.50
11.50
2.00
8.50
1.50
5.00
10.00

12.00
3.00
7.00
9.00

14.50

11.50

10.00
0.00

19.00
6.00
12.50
2.50
6.50
8.00
8.00
16.00

19.00
10.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
22.50
8.00
3.00
0.00

24.00
11.00
3.50
10.50
5.50
18.00
5.00
8.00

B B B B

B
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Week 2

Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard

Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @GNB 14.00 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 VWAS 26.00 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvKAN 9.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @DAL 3.00 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @LV 2450 % Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vDET 32.00 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNWE 1250 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @LV 1.00 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @DAL 20.50 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CHI 3.00 *

Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @HOU 150 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @PHI 8.00 *

San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @NYJ 7.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vATL 10.00 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @PHI 6.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @SEA 10.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @LV 0.00

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman ) ]

Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 vCIN 13.00 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvCIN 18.50 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 vATL 33.50 *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @IND 12.00 * Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @PHI 200 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvKAN 8.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvMIN 12.00 *

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @TEN 6.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vATL 8.00 *

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TAM 10.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VvWAS 13.00 *

Denver Broncos K DEN 5 Q@PIT 7.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LAC 15.00 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vMIN 1400 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @LAC 13.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @LV 5.00 *

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen _ )

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VNWE 2950 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @HOU 3.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vDET 15.00 *

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vJAC 400 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @CHI 1.00 *

Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @HOU 450 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vBAL 3.00 *

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @DAL 2.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vCIN 11.50 *

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v DET 4.50 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vCAR 14.50 *

Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 @IND 3.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VLAR 450 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @LAC 400 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 VvNWE 5.00 *

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vCAR 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @HOU 14,00 *

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @LAC 20.00 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @DAL 23.00 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vCIN 17.50 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VWAS 5.00 *

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vCAR 8.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VLAR 1350 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vDET 3.00 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vBUF 11.00 *

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @PHI 7.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNYG 3.00 *

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 vNWE 13.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @IND 3.00 *

New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @LV 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @HOU 15.00 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 v DEN 13.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vNYG 9.00 *

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @HOU 1150 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @MIA 2650 *

Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNWE 1250 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @PIT 11.00 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vATL 14.50 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @CLE 6.00 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @MIA 17.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LAC 14.00 *

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vMIN 2.50 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @ARI 15.50 *

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vCIN 350 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v DEN 550 *

Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 VvWAS 12.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 9 VLAR 7.00 *

Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vJAC 6.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 v KAN 1.00 *

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 vBAL 11.00 *

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @TAM 1750 *

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYJ 13.00 *

John Brown WR BUF 11 @MIA 12.00 *

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vBAL 0.00 *

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @LAC 1.00 *

Detroit Lions K DET 5 @GNB 3.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @MIA 3.00 *

Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @GNB 0.00

George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 v CAR 9.00 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LAC 6.00 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 Vv NOR 6.00 *

Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vATL 350 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v DEN 1450 *

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @PIT 450 *

Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @DAL 15.00 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @NYJ 200 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vJAC 0.00

Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00
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Week 3 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYG 0.00
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard
New England Patriots QB NWE 5 vLV 9.00 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 VvDET 2150 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvCAR 18.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 v CHI 1050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vGNB 2850 % Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @NOR 1050 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 vDAL 2750 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vSFO 400 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 v CHI 8.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @BUF 13.50 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vKAN 250 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vTAM 450 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @NYG 13.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @SEA 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @DEN  16.00 * New England Patriots D/ISTNWE 5 vLV 14.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vGNB 0.00
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 vWAS 1150 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvWAS 1750 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 @SEA 2450 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vTEN 1650 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @ATL 3.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vCAR  19.00 ~ Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvNYJ 9.00 *
Chris Conley WR JAC 8 VvMIA 300 ~ Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @SEA 850 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @LAC 400 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VDET 1150 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 vTAM 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @BAL 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vNYJ 29.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @BAL 400 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvMIA 0.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v GNB 1.00 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 vDAL 2950 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @NOR 1950 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @MIN  19.00 * James Conner RB PIT 4 vHOU 1500 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvMIA 21.00 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 @PIT 9.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VKAN 150 ~ Odell BeckhamJr.  WR CLE 9 vWAS 450 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vCHI 200 ~ Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DEN 13.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DEN 11.50 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vCIN 700 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 VvNYJ 10.00 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 vDAL 400 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 @BAL 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 VKAN 8.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 v CHI 0.00
. . Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Floydlan S|IpS Ron Glazer Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vCHI 9.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @BAL 3250 * Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VvDET 400 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vWAS 9.50 Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VCIN 7.00 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vCAR 300 ~ DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @JAC 550 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @SEA 1550 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @ATL  17.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @BUF 1550 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvTEN 850 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 vDAL 1350 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 VKAN 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VvGNB 12.00 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 @ATL 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vHOU 7.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @NOR 0.00 Weiss Guys _ Hy Holz

_ Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vLAR 29.50 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Melvin Gordon B8 DEN 5 vwTAM 320
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 VvKAN 10.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PHI 350 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vDAL 500 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @BAL 13.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @SEA 1150 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @CLE 6.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @LAC 500 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vHOU 1200 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 VLAR 10.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @NWE 800 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VWAS 350 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 v CAR 200 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 VDET 6.00 *
New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vSFO 200 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @PIT 14.50 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @LAC 14.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NYG 10.50 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 vLAR 0.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ARI 1150 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NWE 1.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 @NOR 14.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 @CLE 200 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @LAC 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYG 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYG 0.00
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 @DEN 19.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB. KAN 10 @BAL 9.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NWE 550 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vHOU 0.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @SEA 550 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @JAC 7.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vCHI 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @NYG  13.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @MIN 0.00
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Week 4
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard
New England Patriots QB NWE 5 @KAN 9.00 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @CAR 1850 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @TAM 1.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @GNB 15.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DET 13.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VATL 1400 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @MIA 250 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @LAR 350 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @GNB 0.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VNYG 450 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @WAS 16.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NYJ 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vPHI 2.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vCLE 2.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAC 6.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @KAN 3.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman ) ]
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 @DAL 1200 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @DAL 2.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 vCLE 32.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @HOU 20.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vIND 6.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @TAM 7.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CHI 4.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @CIN 20.50 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vCLE 20.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvARI 4.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @CAR 5.50 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 vMIN 12.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNWE 5.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @CHI 6.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vNWE 8.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @CAR 200 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen _ )
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @MIA  17.00 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @CIN 7.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 VvATL 2400 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @LV 12.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vSEA 450 %
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @WAS 6.00 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vMIN 500 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @GNB 3.50 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @DAL 29.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @DAL 9.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vLAC 1550 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @CHI 13.00 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @SFO 400 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v NWE 20.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 5 vNOR 3.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @WAS 500 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAC 0.00 James Conner RB PIT 4 0.00
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 0.00
Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 VNWE 1450 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @DAL 15.50 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @GNB 7.50 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vPHI 1.00 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @CAR 150 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vCLE 200 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @SFO 450 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VNYG 12.50 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvSEA 10.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @MIA 7.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vIND 14.50 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @DET 500 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @HOU 1550 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10 vDEN 12.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @WAS 7.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vIND 1.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 0.00 Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @LV 21.00 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NYJ 1850 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @WAS 2200 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vJAC 30.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @MIA 18.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v NWE 11.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vCLE 12.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vBAL 10.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvARI 8.50 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvNYG 2.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vJAC 8.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 6 VvBUF 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @LV 850 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @NYJ 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 8 @CAR 3.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 0.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @MIA 5.00 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 vMIN 15.50 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VARI 13.50 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvNYG 200 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vNOR 11.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vPHI 22.50 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvBUF 850 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 VATL 6.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNYG 12.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vARI 0.00
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 vLAC 29.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB. KAN 10 v NWE 550 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvBUF 450 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vMIN 14.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vCLE 18.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vPHI 350 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @GNB 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v PHI 500 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00
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Week 5
Block Busters - Bruce Block Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 v PHI 1750 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 @CHI 10.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvLAC 9.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vLV 5.50 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @NOR 150 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KAN 16.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvMIN 4.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBUF 13.50 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vCAR 10.50 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v PHI 050 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCIN 1150 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vNYG 10.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 vMIA 500 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vCAR 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CHI 5.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v MIA 200 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00
Jewops - Alan and Richard
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 @NYJ 2100 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9 @WAS 2250 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vCAR 15.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SEA 1250 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @TEN 150 *
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 VIND 200 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vLAC 12.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @NOR 8.00 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @DAL 10.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @HOU 2.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @WAS 1250 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 13.50 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 vNYG 13.00 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 VvJAC 12.00 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 VvIND 13.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @CLE 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VIND 0.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VLAC 0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5 0.00
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen ) _
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VMIN 1950 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBUF 15.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 vNYG 13.50 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @HOU 550 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vTAM 12.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vCIN 1250 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CLE 10.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVIND 6.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vNYG 200 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vNYG 0.50 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYJ 15.50 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @CLE 11.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLV 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vLV 3.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vLV 6.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCIN 2.50 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @NYJ 7.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vCAR 0.00 Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
. : Carolina Panthers QB CAR 13 @ATL 16.50 *
Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer James Conner RB PIT 4 vPHI 1000 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vLV 2450 % David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 550 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VIND 12.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vVIND 500 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vMIA 7.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CHI 10.50 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vARI 1550 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SEA 250 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @WAS 550 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 vBUF 6.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvMIN 19.50 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 v CIN 30.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VvLAC 13.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 v PHI 9.00 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 6 @NOR 3.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 0.00
Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 VCAR 550 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 vCIN 1250 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYJ 950 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvMIN 1250 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @PIT 1850 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 1750 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @SFO 950 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 950 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vTAM 950 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 4.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SEA 20.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @TEN 10.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 vCIN 9.00 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 @NYJ 6.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vTAM 5.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 v MIN 7.00 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vVvLAC 1.00 Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
' . Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @TEN 15.50 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien DevontaFreeman ~ RB BUF 11 @TEN 11.00 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 vJAC 2150 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BAL 7.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @ATL 17.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLV 11.50 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VLAR 4.50 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VLAR 2.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @WAS 150 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v PHI 3.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vMIA 400 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 6 @KAN 10.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 10.50 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v LAR 3.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 @BAL 3.00 * Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 9 @BAL 5.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @WAS 12,00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 0.00
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 0.00
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Week 6
Block Busters - Bruce Block Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 vCLE 8.00 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 v GNB 12.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SFO 4.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @DAL 1.50 *
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @JAC 9.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @BUF 10.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @MIN 12.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vHOU 17.00 *
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 vDET 2.00 * Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @TEN 16.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PHI 2.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vARI 6.50 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9 @PIT 1.00 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @MIN 17.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @PIT 2.00 * New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vWAS 13.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 0.00 Jewops - Alan and Richard
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @DAL 23.00 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @MIN 450 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 10 VARI 10.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @TAM 9.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vDEN 1.50 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @NWE 7.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VATL 1.50 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vWAS 9.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vDET 550 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SFO 950 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @JAC 1.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 VvARI 4.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 v CHI 7.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v DEN 6.00 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 @TEN 6.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vCIN 400 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 0.00 Per|y Gates - Jim Perlick
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VATL 0.00 o .
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 0.00 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 7 VvNYJ 17.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @CAR 6.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vCIN 750 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 VARl 1300 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 5 @JAC 10.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @DAL 450 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vHOU 27.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @BUF 1750 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vDET 10.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PHI 450 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 @NYG 400 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v GNB 450 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @MIN 2250 %
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vCIN 7.00 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @BUF 200 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 0.00 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @TAM 4.50 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vCLE 11.50 *
. . Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNYJ 8.00 *
Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer Odell BeckhamJr. WR CLE 9 @PIT 200 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @BUF 15.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v GNB 1.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 3.50 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvATL 26.50 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 VvLAR 4.50 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 vHOU 4.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @TAM 6.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @PHI 8.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SFO 2.00 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
New York Giants K NYG 11 vWAS 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 4 vCLE  21.00 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @MIN 2500
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 0.00 Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @DAL 21.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 0.00 Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvBAL 6.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vNYJ 3.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @CAR 5.00 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vATL 1000 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @PHI 19.50 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @PHI 14.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vARI 7.50 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vNYJ 19.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @TEN 950 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 v CHI 550 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @IND 6.00 * i
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vKAN  11.00 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vKAN 1300 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 8 @DAL 800 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NWE 500 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @TAM 0.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @IND 10.00  *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 0.00 Tyreek Hill ) WR KAN 10 @BUF 2.50 *
Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA 6 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 700 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v CLE 1.00 *
' . Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VvNYJ 6.00 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 @CAR 1000 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @TEN 26.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NWE 0.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vCHI 950 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vKAN 3.50 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 1150 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @JAC 7.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vLAR 14.50 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 @TAM 400 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SFO 0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v CHI 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
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Week 7
Block Busters - Bruce Block Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @TEN 1450 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @LV 31.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 v CHI 4.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @DEN 9.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vCAR 11.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VTAM 250 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @TEN 0.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vPIT 17.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ARI 35.50 * Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vGNB 9.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDET 1350 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9 @CIN 7.00 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vDET 200 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @CIN 8.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NYJ 14.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvJAC 0.00
Jewops - Alan and Richard
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 VvSEA 3000 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 VNYG 23.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDET 16.50 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vGNB 12.00 * Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @ATL 150 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VvNYG 11.50 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NYJ 11.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvJAC 11.00 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vKAN 350 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @LAC 150 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vCHI 350 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NOR 19.50 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 VvCLE 10.00 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 vGNB 8.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v SFO 5.00 *
Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 10 vDET 200 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @HOU 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vCAR 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00 Per|y Gates - Jim Perlick
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 0.00
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 v JAC 30.50 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vKAN 1050 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @LAR 550 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @ARI 2550 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @WAS 750 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vPIT 10.50 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VSEA 16.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @LAC 22.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @DEN 3.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @LV 14.50 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @DEN 13.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDET 8.50 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VvNYG 9.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSEA 16.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 0.00
Detroit Lions K DET 5 @ATL 13.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @DEN 23.00 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v CAR 0.00 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @HOU 2300 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 0.00 James Conner RB PIT 4 @TEN 650 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vDAL 12.00 *
. . Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 *
Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @LV 250 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @DEN 15.00 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vCAR 450 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 12.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @NWE 9.00 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvJAC 5.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @NWE 18.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @HOU 28.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vCHI 5.50 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ARI 200 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 0.00
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VvCAR 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @TEN 2.00 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vDET 13.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSEA 2.00 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @ATL 1000 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 VvPIT 1450 * Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ARI 200 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @LAR 550 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @WAS 2.50 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vPIT 0.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NOR 6.50 * Denver Broncos K DEN 5 vKAN 400 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vCLE 16.50 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @LV 5.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NYJ 500 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VNYG 0.00
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 @NOR 6.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @ARI 400 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 0.00
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 0.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 0.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 0.00
Hard 8's - Marc Wien )
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 VvGNB 1700 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @NOR 4.00 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @NYJ 10.50 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @LV 8.00 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vCLE 1250 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ATL 850 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NWE 500 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vGNB 6.50 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VTAM 1150 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @DEN 1150 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 @HOU 5.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vDAL 15.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 v CHI 19.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 6 VTAM 8.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NOR 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @LAR 9.00 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvCLE 0.00
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Week 8
Block Busters - Bruce Block Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @BAL 1250 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 @NYG 1450 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA 3.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NYJ 3.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CHI 12.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CLE 6.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BAL 10.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @CIN 9.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvSFO 3.50 * Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 vDAL 12.50 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @CAR 3.50 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvTEN 6.50 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9 vLVv 6.00 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @CAR 13.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NYG 7.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v NWE 400 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @DEN 0.00 Will Fuller WR HOU 8 0.00
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Jewops - Alan and Richard
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 vDAL 1250 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9 @MIA 1250 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 37.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @CAR 8.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NYG 450 * Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 VIND 050 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @DEN 13.50 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 v NWE 2.00 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @NYG 3.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @MIA 19.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvATL 3.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NYG 10.00 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 5 vLAC 7.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 VvTEN 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @DET 15.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @BUF 3.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLV 0.00 Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 0.00
David Johnson RB HOU 38 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vMIN 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 0.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00
Houston Texans K HOU 8 0.00

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 @DEN 1950 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VvSFO 2350 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLAC 5.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @MIA 3.50 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @DET 2.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @CIN 1150 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 050 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @CLE 0.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @MIA 11.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vVvPIT 6.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 15.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @CAR 10.00 *T Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 v NYJ 5.00 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @DET 3.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 vDAL 21.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v NYJ 8.00 * Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @KAN 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00

) _ Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 VMIN  19.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vNYJ 30.50 * James Conner RB PIT 4 @BAL 10.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vLV 400 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VLAR 10.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNOR 550 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NYG 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vMIN 2400 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 250 *T
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BAL 050 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BAL 6.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvSFO 26.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @CHI 14.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vPIT 4.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @BAL 18.00 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 0.00 Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @CIN 14.50 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON LaMical Perine RB NYJ 10 @KAN 200 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 VvPIT 16.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VvIND 250 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @PHI 4.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNOR 13.00 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 vDAL 4.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GNB 2.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvATL 450 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vVvPIT 3.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvTEN 12.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 VvPIT 7.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNWE 750 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 VLAR 22.00 *
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 VATL 5.00 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 0.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @CIN 0.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vDAL 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vSFO 0.00

' ) Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vNWE 1050 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 @CLE 850 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvTEN 17.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VATL 400 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvMIN 950 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NYG 4.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @SEA 14.50 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vVIND 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNYJ 1850 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @SEA 2.50 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vLV 4.50 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CLE 350 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @CLE 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 VvMIN 200 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vNOR 1.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @MIA 5.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvTEN 0.00
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 0.00
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Week 9
Block Busters - Bruce Block

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @DAL 19.50
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vNOR 5.00

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @TAM 10.50
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @DAL 7.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDEN 1.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 4.00
Detroit Lions K DET 5 @MIN 8.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v NOR 5.00

Austin Ekeler
Calvin Ridley

RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00
WR ATL 10 vDEN 0.00

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 @LAC 12.50

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 26.00
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @JAC 0.50
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vLV 15.50
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vHOU 17.50
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @KAN 1.50
Houston Texans K HOU 8 @JAC 10.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vBAL 4.00
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @BUF 24.50

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCHI 3.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vHOU 10.50
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 3.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vNOR 3.50
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDEN 11.00
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 VvBAL 4.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vCAR 2.00

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vCAR 25.00

Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvMIA 5.50
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 vGNB 1.50
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @SFO 19.50
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @DAL 6.50
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 14.50
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @TAM 8.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @DAL 6.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 0.00

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @IND 12.50

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPIT 4.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @TEN 3.50
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 7.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v NOR 3.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vSEA 10.00
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 @KAN 7.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VvMIA 3.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 0.00

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Houston Texans QB HOU @JAC 19.50
Antonio Gibson RB WAS vNYG 10.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @KAN 24.00
Corey Davis WR TEN v CHI 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC v LV 6.50
Darren Waller TE LV @LAC 9.50

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM v NOR 3.00

PR =
ocRhREsrHoorox

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v CHI 13.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO v GNB 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO v GNB 0.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0.00

B B

B B

B

B

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay Buccaneer§)B
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB

Josh Jacobs RB
A.J. Brown WR
Will Fuller WR
Justin Jefferson WR
Atlanta Falcons K

TAM
KAN
LV
TEN
HOU
MIN
ATL

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

Travis Fulgham WR

PHI

13
10
6
4
8

~

10
8
9

Jewops - Alan and Richard

Arizona Cardinals QB
Todd Gurley RB
Aaron Jones RB
Cole Beasley WR
Christian Kirk WR
Michael Thomas WR
Miami Dolphins K

ARI
ATL
GNB
BUF
ARI
NOR
MIA

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Robert Woods WR
Cincinnati Bengals K

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

LAR
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
DeeJay Dallas RB SEA
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI

Darius Slayton WR NYG
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
James Conner RB PIT
Damien Harris RB NWE
Mike Evans WR TAM
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Arizona Cardinals K ARI
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Cooper Kupp WR LAR

8
10
5
11

[ee]

PR e
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Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Tennessee Titans QB TEN
Jordan Howard RB PHI
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Miles Sanders RB PHI

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Justin Jackson RB LAC
Zack Moss RB BUF
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Las Vegas Raiders K LV
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI
Giovani Bernard RB CIN
Joe Mixon RB CIN
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11

11

10

11

9

v NOR
v CAR
@LAC
v CHI

@JAC
v DET
v DEN
vNYG

v MIA
v DEN
@SFO
v SEA
v MIA
@TAM
@ARI
@NYJ

v LV
@BUF
@IND
v MIA
@WAS
v CAR
v CAR
@JAC
@MIN

@SFO
@DAL
@NYJ
v NOR
@DAL
@MIN
v MIA

@IND
@ARI

v CHI

@MIN
@TEN
v DET
@IND
@IND
@ARI
v MIA

v SEA
v LV

v SEA
@JAC
v CAR
vNYG
@LAC
@TEN

5.00
9.00
9.50
13.00
14.50
4.50
11.00
5.00
0.00

31.00
9.50
6.00
3.00

15.50
5.00

13.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

17.00
8.50
2.50
3.00
0.50

12.50

11.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

24.50
2.00
3.50
5.00

13.50

10.00
7.00

14.00
0.00
0.00

11.50
6.50
6.00
7.50
2.50
2.50
6.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

28.50
0.00
9.00

12.50

22.00

16.00
7.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

B B B B B

B
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Week 10
Block Busters - Bruce Block Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 v CIN 24.00 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @CAR 26.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CAR 2.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DET 17.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vSFO 26.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvDEN 2050 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 v CIN 16.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vIND 1.50 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvBUF 3.00 * Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @NYG 0.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @LAR 550 * Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @CLE 400 *
Detroit Lions K DET 5 vWAS 15.00 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @ARI 17.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CAR 5.00 * Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 @DET 1.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @MIA 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 0.00 Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 0.00
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Jewops - Alan and Richard
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 @NYG 500 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 VBUF 25,00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vHOU 12.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvBUF 5.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 7.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vJAC 6.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @MIA 9.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @ARI 16.50 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @GNB 4.50 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vSFO 2.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @LV 5.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 400 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 @CLE 1.00 * Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 9 @PIT 4.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @TEN 7.00 * New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vPHI 3.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 0.00
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen ) _
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @LAR 900 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 VvIND 5.50 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 @MIA 19.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @GNB 6.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NOR 250 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @NWE 150 * Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @ARI 150 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR 7.50 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VvBUF 15.50 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 0.00 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vVvLAC 250 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @TEN 10.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vWAS 150 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v BAL 400 * Denver Broncos K DEN 5 @LV 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 @NYG 3.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vWAS 0.00
F|Oydian S||ps - Ron Glazer Travis Kel.ce . TE KAN 10 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 0.00
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9 VSEA 7.50 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vHOU 7.50 * . .
D'Andre Swift RE DET 5 VWAS 1550 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vJAC 13.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vJAC 23.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCIN 14.50 * James Conner RB PIT 4 vCIN 3.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @LAR 2.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DET 11.50 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 vSFO 9.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CAR 12.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 v CIN 12.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VSEA 5.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v CIN 1400 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 VvBUF 14.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @NWE 1.00 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Myles Gaskin REB MIA 7 VLAC 0.00
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @NWE 1650 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 000 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VSEA 7.50 * Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vIND 7.50 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vTAM 3.00 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VBUF 550 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @PIT 500 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @NYG 750 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @ARI 1550 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vMIN 500 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VvLAC 12.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 16.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v SFO 11.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @NWE 6.50 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @NWE 500 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vLAC 400 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien )
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @CLE 950 +* Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vTAM 4.00 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @ARI 23.50 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 2.50 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @PIT 4.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NOR 13.00 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vPHI 15.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @MIA 250 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CLE 450 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 vDEN 3.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DET 9.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 @CAR 16.00 * Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vTAM 150 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vHOU 9.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 vDEN 14.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTAM 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 v MIN 11.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 0.00
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Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vCIN 13.00 *

Week 11

Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @JAC 1450 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 @SEA 1500 *

Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 6.50 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @NOR 150 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VATL 8.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @IND 11.50 *

Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @JAC 1050 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VATL 950 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARI 1350 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @IND 400 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @NOR  7.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM 1850 *

Detroit Lions K DET 5 @CAR 000 ~ CincinnatiBengals K CIN 9 @WAS  4.00 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAR 400 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @TAM 500 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 0.00

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Carolina Panthers QB CAR 13 vDET 10.00 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 Vv NYJ 2150 *

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vPHI 5.50  * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VCIN 1150 *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL  16.00 * Ronald Jones |1 RB TAM 13 VLAR 1.00 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvNYJ 2100 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @SEA 500 *

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VPIT 400 -~ D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 1050 *

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vMIA 3.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LV 16.00 *

Houston Texans K~ HOU 8 vNWE 9.00 ~ Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @LV 500 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vGNB 9.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @CLE 6.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CAR 0.00

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VARI 1450 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @BAL 13.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @IND 20.00 *

James Robinson RB JAC 8 VPIT 550 * James Conner RB PIT 4 @JAC 6.00 *

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAR 12.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vCIN 450 *

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @NOR 250 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VLAR 1050 *

Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @HOU 3.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @TAM 1250 *

Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vGNB 1400 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @JAC 250 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @LV 200 * Arizona Cardinals K ARl 8 @SEA 3.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 VvTEN 400 *

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @DEN  0.00

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @LV 17.00 *

Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @HOU 900 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vPHI 750 ¥ CincinnatiBengals QB CIN 9 @WAS 11.00 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @IND 1450 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @SEA 1050 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @JAC 1150 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @CLE 500 *

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 950 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 250 *

New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 VATL 6.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 2200 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @JAC 21.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvTEN 13.00 *

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 0.00 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 vTEN 1000 *

D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 7 @DEN 400 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 0.00

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

Balimore Ravens QB BAL 7 vTEN 1200 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @MIN 1250 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 @NOR 550 *

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vGNB 500 ~ Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @WAS 400 *

Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET 550 * Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VARI 11.00 *

Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @WAS 850 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vNWE 6.00 *

Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @IND 150 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LV 16.50 *

Miami Dolphins K MA 7 @DEN 8.00 ~ Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VCIN 6.50 *

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vDAL 3.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 vKAN 700 *

Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VARI 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 6 v NYJ 9.00 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 0.00 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 0.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 0.00

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS  0.00

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 VvNWE 2400 * Chicago Bears DISTCHI 11 0.00

Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 @DEN 6.00 *

Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDET 10.50 *

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @MIN 7.00 *

Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvNYJ 11.50 *

Darren Waller TE LV 6 v KAN 1350 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 Vv LAR 6.00 *

New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @HOU 0.00 *

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DET 0.00

Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 0.00

George Kittle TE SFO 11 0.00

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 vLAR 13.00 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 1550 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vKAN 9.00 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @BAL 11.00 *

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vNWE 7.00 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 1150 *

Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @NOR 11.00 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 11/21



Www.rtsports.com
Herman Memorial League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 11:05am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 12
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 vBAL 10.50 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @NWE 550 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @BUF 11.50 * Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vLV 2.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DEN 3.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vCHI 500 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vBAL 550 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vLAC 6.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @PHI 250 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DEN 450 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vLV 1150 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vSFO 750 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9 @JAC 9.00 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 vLAC 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @DEN 18.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vSFO 14.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vLV 0.00
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman ) ]
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 @ATL 6.00 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @JAC 16.00 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 @BUF 1250 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCAR 6.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DAL 27.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @BUF 12.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN 11.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vNOR 0.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NWE 5.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 VvTEN 2.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIN 5.00 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 @DET 9.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 VvTEN 1.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @PHI 8.00 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vHOU 0.00
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @PHI 10.00 * . .
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @IND 2750 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vCLE 16.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vCHI 2150 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vWAS 15.50 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DAL 2.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 850 * Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vBAL 6.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @JAC 17.00 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @ATL 500 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 VvTEN 200 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v CHI 15.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vSFO 3.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vLV 0.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 @NWE 500 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 Q@PIT 500 *
F|Oydian S||ps - Ron Glazer James Conner RB PIT 4 vBAL 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @NYJ 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @TAM 25.50 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @JAC 3.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @LAR 9.00 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vCHI 12.00 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 10 vLV 12.50 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vBAL 6.00 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NWE 17.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @PHI 13.50 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VSEA 3.50 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @DEN 7.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvNYG 2.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vBAL 13.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @GNB 1950 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @MIN 6.00 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @PIT 200 =
X Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @NYJ 18.00 *
Baltllmore Ravens QB BAL 7 @PIT 1150 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VCAR 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @PHI 950 ~ Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PIT  0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vWAS 2.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIN 12.50 * .
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vLAC 500 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NYJ 9.50 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vLAC 15.00 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @NYJ 10.00 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @CIN 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vLAC 5.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 VvTEN 8.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @DET 6.50 *
Hard 8's - Marc Wien Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 3850 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DAL 8.00 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @DET 2550 Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @ATL 6.00 *
Mike Davis RE CAR 13 @MIN 500 * Chicago Bears DISTCHI 11 @GNB 000 *
Melylr? GorQon RB DEN 5 vNOR 150 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vNYG 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 @NWE 200 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvTEN  0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @BUF 250 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @ATL 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 v KAN 6.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @JAC 0.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIN 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @LAR 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @LAR 0.00
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 v KAN 2050 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 200 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @ATL 3.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @IND 19.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @DET 23.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCAR 19.00 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vLV 20.00 *
*

New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @CIN 8.00
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Week 13 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 0.00

Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 vWAS 1650 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 VLAR 1750 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNWE 500 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 v NOR 1.00 *

Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 6 @ATL 1100 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VPHI 1550 *

Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VvWAS 250 o~ Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @SFO 17.00 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNYG 6.00 ~ Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 950 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR 750 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 9.00 *

Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 VNYG 400 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @SFO 10.00 *

New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR 6 @ATL 500 ~ Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 4 vCLE 200 *

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 6 @NYJ 2750 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 v NWE 500 *

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 1150 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @MIA 250 *

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vJAC 1150 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PIT 050 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvNWE 450 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCLE 2050 *

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @KAN 050 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VLAR 1250 *

Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @LAC 150 Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vDEN 1650 *

Houston Texans K~ HOU 8 vIND 9.00 ~ Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 vDEN  16.00 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @HOU 11.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 vNYG 6.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 0.00

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CHI 0.00

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 vNYG 1250 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 350 * . .

James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 1400 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @BAL  11.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 vPHI 19.00 *

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vNOR 750 ¥ David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vDET  19.00 *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 9.50 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vWAS 1.00 *

Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @HOU 6.00 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 3.00 *

Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v PHI 9.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 750 *

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF 6.50 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 VLAR 4.00 *

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 VDAL 3.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs OB KAN 10 vDEN 1250 * ij‘i&ez\z‘:";”er \ljv?:z _'?'ATM 143 v WAS 8'88

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @TEN 4.00 * '

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vBUF 2.50 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vPHI 2300 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vWAS 1350 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 VvJAC  20.00 *

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYG 6.50 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VLAR 9.00 *

New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @ATL 3.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @GNB 150 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vWAS 3.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA 11.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vDET 6.50 *

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvJAC 1350 *

Balimore Ravens QB BAL 7 vDAL  21.00 * Baltimore Ravens K _BAL 7 VDAL = 1000 "

Chris Carson RE SEA 6 vNYG 1250 * Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 vCIN 17.00

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @BAL  6.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vDAL 000

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @SFO 950 * .

Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @CHI 1550 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vCIN 350 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @SFO 2550 *

Miami Dolphins K MA 7 vCIN 13.00 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @SEA 650 *

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vJAC 12.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU 14.00 *

Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VIND 550 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vDEN 7.00 *

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PIT 150 *

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 VIND 1600 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV = 6 @NvJ 700 *

JK. Dobbins RE BAL 7 vDAL 050 * Chlcago Bears D/STCHI 11 vDET 4.00 *

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @ATL 150 * Joe Mixon RBCIN 9 @WA 000

Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 13.00 *

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vWAS 450 *

Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NYJ 28.50 *

Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 @ARI 8.00 *

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 @NYJ 9.00 *

Mike Davis RB CAR 13 0.00

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00

George Kittle TE SFO 11 vBUF 0.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 0.00

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 vCLE 23.50 *

Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @NYJ 3.00 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v DEN 0.00 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCLE 6.00 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vJAC 16.50 *

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 7.50 *

Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vNOR 11.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v DEN 400 *

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 0.00
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Week 14
Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @BUF 13.50 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 @NYG 12.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VATL 11.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @LAC 2.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @PHI 1400 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @DET 400 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @Lv 18.50 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vPIT 4.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 500 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @PHI 8.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @LAC 16.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vNWE 4.00 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 VvNYJ 10.00 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 vPIT 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @PHI 2.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @SFO 22.00 *
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 @LV 14.00 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 VATL 14.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 18.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvBAL 20.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @TAM 12.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v MIN 10.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VATL 13.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYG 11.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vTEN 1.50 * Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BUF 4.50 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vBAL 550 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @MIA 16.50 *
Houston Texans K HOU 8 @CHI 1.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 @MIA 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @LV 12.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VvNYJ 16.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vGNB 0.00
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 0.00
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VvNYJ 2150 * . .
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @JAC 2350 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvTEN 550 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @DET 2650 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @CIN 10.50 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @CAR 550 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v MIN 2.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vHOU 16.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @DET 10.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v MIN 400 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 @LV 14.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vNWE 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @DET 400 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @LAC 0.00 Carolina Panthers K CAR 13 vDEN 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @CLE 400 *
Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @MIA 1750 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CLE 10.50 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @TAM 12.50 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @SFO 4.50 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYG 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @DET 16.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvNOR 21.50 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BUF 400 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vHOU 16.50 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 12.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @TAM 3.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @PHI 3.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CLE 6.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @BUF 5.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @CLE 9.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vKAN 11.00 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @CLE 26.00 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vPIT 1450 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 12.00 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vARI 450 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @CIN 3.50 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @LV 22.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vPIT 1750 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BUF 200 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vGNB 4.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @MIA 18.50 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @SFO 200 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 vKAN 9.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 VvIND 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNWE 2500 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v WAS 9.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00
Hard 8's - Marc Wien
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @CHI 10.50 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDEN 19.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @LV 500 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vWAS 10.50 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BUF 1150 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VIND 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 v MIN 8.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vBAL 400 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DEN 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vWAS 0.00
Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 v MIN 1250 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @MIA 6.50 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 450 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @JAC 15.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CLE 950 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @TAM 550 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @LAC 500 *
*

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @MIA 14.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 14/21



Fantasy
Spovts

Herman Memorial League

www.rtsports.com

2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 11:05am ET

Week 15

Block Busters - Bruce Block
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4 @CIN
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @LV
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vKAN
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vHOU
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @WAS
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vTAM
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 @WAS
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @DEN

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7 vHOU
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYG
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @LV
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @BAL
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYG
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 vDET
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vHOU

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @WAS

Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vDET
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @BAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vSFO
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @ATL
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vCAR

Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vHOU
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v CAR
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vTAM

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 @NOR

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvJAC
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvSEA
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vCAR
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CIN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @WAS
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 vKAN
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  @CIN
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvSEA

8.00
5.50
12.00
5.50
3.50
19.00
8.00
11.00

13.50
10.00
16.00
1.00
4.50
12.50
8.00
9.00

9.50
16.00
9.50
1.50
9.50
8.00
10.00
5.00
0.00

20.50
10.00
15.50
5.50
12.50
4.50
3.00
2.00
0.00

B B B

B

Jewops - Alan and Richard

Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Perly Gates - Jim Perlick
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9

Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 VvJAC

Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @WAS
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vSFO
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @DEN
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @TEN
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 VvNWE
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNYJ
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vSFO

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 @IND
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNYJ
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @GNB
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @DAL
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CIN
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC

Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 vNYJ

Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @NYG
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @GNB
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @DAL

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @ATL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @NOR

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VLAC
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vDET
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vJAC
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCHI
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 vTAM
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VvPHI

26.50
4.00
21.00
2.00
12.50
16.50
2.00
2.00
0.00

18.00
3.50
3.50

14.00
2.00

18.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

17.50
4.00
12.50
10.50
7.50
9.00
10.00
8.00

B B

B

Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7
Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7
Corey Davis WR TEN 4
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8

Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v PHI

v CAR
@TEN
@DEN
v CAR
v NYJ

@DEN
v SEA
v KAN

@@LV

@ATL
@NYG
v PHI

@GNB
@NOR
@NOR
v DET
@ATL
@TEN

v CAR
v BUF
@MIN
@ATL
v TAM
v NYJ
v PHI

v JAC

@NYG
v PHI
@ARI
@MIN
v CHI
v JAC
v JAC
v NWE

@DEN
v CLE
v HOU
v DET
@NOR
v SEA
v LAC
@DAL
v PIT

29.00
15.00
17.50
9.50
0.00
13.50
12.00
2.00
0.00

22.00
16.00
2.50
18.50
9.50
15.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

14.50
18.00
20.00
8.50
11.50
4.00
7.00
9.00

15.50
2.50
4.50
6.00
7.50

11.50
8.00
7.00

30.00
1.00
12.50
14.50
11.50
7.00
9.00
2.00
0.00

B B B

B

B
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Week 16

Block Busters - Bruce Block Jewops - Alan and Richard

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 @DAL 16.50 * Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 8 VSFO 950 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvDEN 10.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VTEN 6.00 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvMIN 45.50 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM 5.00 *

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @PIT 4.50 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NWE 2.00 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 3.50 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vIND 4.50 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @KAN 9.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 400 *

Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 VLAR 8.00 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @NWE 8.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NWE 8.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v CAR 8.00 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vMIN 0.00

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @GNB 15.50 * . .

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYJ 11.00 * Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NOR 11.00 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 v DEN 11.00 *

Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DET 1050 *

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCHI 11.00 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYJ 10.00 *

Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYJ 7.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VSFO 6.00 *

Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 @GNB 200 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @WAS 400 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 Q@PIT 1.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vATL 1400 *

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vATL 6.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 8 vCIN 0.00 *

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 @DET 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vTAM 0.00

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 VLAR 1550 *

Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @HOU 950 * : .

Derrick Henry RE TEN 4 @GNB 450 * Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPHI 8.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 VvTEN 22.00 *

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DET 12.50 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LAC 3.50 *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvTEN 1.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @JAC 12.50 *

Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 Q@PIT 6.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DET 26.00 *

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v MIN 2.00 * Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @KAN 3.00 *

James Robinson RB JAC 8 vCHI 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 7.00 *

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @KAN 0.00 Arizona Cardinals K ARI 8 VvSFO 6.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vNYG 700 *

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vATL 1550 * Smart Alex - Alex Garson

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvNYG 9.50 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 @NVYJ 7.00 *

Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCAR 4.50 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VvSFO 9.00 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvTEN 30.50 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @DAL 11.50 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vIND 13.50 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @JAC 10.00 *

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 5.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NOR 14.50 *

New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 vMIN 10.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvNYG 6.50 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vIND 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @LV 500 *

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON )

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 VvNYG 16.50 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 5.00 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @NWE 26.50 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPHI 850 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vCIN 20.00 *

Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 vMIA 17.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 Q@PIT 1550 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NWE 3050 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vCIN 16.50 *

Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vTAM 2.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @GNB 0.00 *

Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @LV 14.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vATL 5.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vATL 6.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 vMIA 13.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @ARI 9.00 *

Hard 8's - Marc Wien Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @HOU 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCAR 0.00

Houston Texans QB HOU 8 vCIN 21.50 *

Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @WAS 7.00 *

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SEA 3.00 *

Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v MIN 6.50 *

George Kittle TE SFO 11 @ARI 6.50 *

Darren Waller TE LV 6 vMIA 8.00 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer TAM 13 @DET 5.00 *

Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @NYJ 200 *

Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 0.00

Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @WAS 0.00

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 @DET 36.50 *

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vATL 2.00 *

Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vMIA 3.00 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @GNB 4.00 *

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DET 950 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NOR 7.00 *

Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @KAN 2.00 *

Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @JAC 5.00 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v ATL 0.00
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Block Busters - Bruce Block Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 9 VWAS 16.50 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 vATL 2550 %
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @KAN 11.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PHI 400 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @DEN 16.00 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vSEA 17.50 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vMIN 25.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @HOU 18.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNOR 7.50 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CIN 16.50 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @TAM 6.50 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 @SFO 8.00 * Atlanta Falcons K ATL 10 @TAM 9.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @SFO 5.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @NYG 6.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CAR 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v LAC 0.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v MIA 21.00

Jewops - Alan and Richard
Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman Arizona Cardinals QB ARl 8 @LAR 9.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4 @HOU 2250 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @CHI 12.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvPIT 11.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vMIN 10.50 *
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @CHI 0.00 * Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vVvPIT 3.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vJAC 10.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @NYG 4.50 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vLV 18.50 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VARI 3.50 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVvPIT 11.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 10 @NYG 15.00 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4 @HOU 11.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @PHI 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vJAC 8.00 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CAR 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @KAN 0.00 Per|y Gates - Jim Perlick
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @IND 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 6 @KAN 2650 *

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @CIN 400 *
Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vPIT 200 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 @SFO 1350 * Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @NWE 350 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvBAL 0.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @LAR 3.50 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @HOU 2550 * Zach Pascal WR IND 7 vJAC 3.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @NYG 500 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vLAC 3.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 VvATL 2100 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 VARI 2100 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @SFO 2250 % Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vATL 2.00
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 vJAC 8.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vATL 9.50
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @CAR 20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLAC 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @IND 0.00

) _ Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Floydlan S|IpS - Ron Glazer Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 @CHI 23.00 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 @DET 28.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLV 13.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CIN 21.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vGNB 16.50 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @DET 2050 * Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 VvTEN 750 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @CHI 11.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vATL 350 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @SFO 2.50 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @CHI 7.50 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PHI 9.00 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 6 @DEN 6.00 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 @CAR 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @CIN 15.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @LAR 11.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vSEA 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vLAC 13.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VARI 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CAR 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CLE 6.00 Smart Alex - Alex Garson
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @CLE 4.00

Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 VvPIT 10.50 *

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @LAR 350 *
Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON Ty Montgomery RE NOR 6 @CAR 550 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @CIN 20.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vGNB 250 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @SFO 4.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 4.50 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @NYG 10.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CIN 3.00 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @DEN 3.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @CIN 8.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vMIA 7.00 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 @BUF 500 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vNOR 9.00 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vWAS 0.00
Miami Dolphins K MIA 7 @BUF 8.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @DET 500 * Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

' . Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 v MIA 26.50 *

Hard 8's - Marc Wien David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvTEN 1300 *
Houston Texans QB HOU 8 VvTEN 22.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vJAC 25.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VARI 1.50 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNOR 3.50 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @BUF 1150 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @HOU 400 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CAR 13.50 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PHI 11.50 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vSEA 6.50 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 vMIA 8.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @DEN 18.00 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v ATL 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer TAM 13 VvATL 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvBAL 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vPIT 3.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLAC 0.00
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Playoff Week 1
Block Busters - Bruce Block

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

@SEA
@SEA
v CHI
v IND
@NOR
v TAM
v LAR
v IND

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman

Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
T Y Hilton WR IND 7
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL

7
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer

Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4
James Conner RB PIT 4
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
John Brown WR BUF 11
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10
Davante Adams WR GNB 5

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

v BAL
v LAR
@PIT
@BUF
@PIT
v CHI
v BAL
@BUF

v LAR
v BAL
v IND
@WAS
v LAR
@TEN
@BUF
v CHI

v CLE
v CLE
@TEN
v IND

v CLE
v CLE
v CHI

v CLE

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7
Patrick Ricard RB BAL 7
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Chicago Bears K CHI 11
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Jewops - Alan and Richard

No players on roster.

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10

@WAS
@TEN
v TAM
@TEN
@TEN
v BAL
@TEN
v CHI
@NOR
v LAR

@TEN
@PIT
@WAS
v CLE
@SEA
@WAS
v CLE
@SEA

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

B B B

B

E T

L

Kansas City Chiefs

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal

Indianapolis Colts
Peyton Barber
J.D. McKissic
David Montgomery
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans

D.K. Metcalf
Baltimore Ravens
Baltimore Ravens
Green Bay Packers
Robert Tonyan

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

No players on roster.

K KAN

QB IND
RB WAS
RB WAS
RB CHI
WR TAM
WR TAM
WR SEA
K BAL
D/ST BAL
QB GNB
TE GNB

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Buffalo Bills
Nyheim Hines
Jonathan Taylor
Jordan Wilkins
Corey Davis
Stefon Diggs
Terry McLaurin
Buffalo Bills

QB BUF
RB IND
RB IND
RB IND
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR WAS
K BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Tyreek Hill

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR KAN

10

7
8

@BUF
v TAM
v TAM
@NOR
@WAS
@WAS
v LAR
@TEN
@TEN

v IND
@BUF
@BUF
@BUF
v BAL
v IND
v TAM
v IND
@WAS

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E A T T

R ST T S
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Playoff Week 2
Block Busters - Bruce Block

No players on roster.

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
No players on roster.

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

No players on roster.

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vCLE 0.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 0.00

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vCLE 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vLAR 0.00

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW,

No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
No players on roster.

Jewops - Alan and Richard

No players on roster.

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 @BUF 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VLAR 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 0.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 0.00

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 VvLAR 0.00

Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 0.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCLE 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 0.00

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 @BUF 0.00
Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @BUF 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v CLE 0.00

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

No players on roster.

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 vBAL 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vBAL 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 0.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 vBAL 0.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR 0.00

L

GARSON

L

L

B
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Playoff Week 3
Block Busters - Bruce Block

No players on roster.

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
No players on roster.

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

No players on roster.

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
No players on roster.

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
No players on roster.

Jewops - Alan and Richard

No players on roster.

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
No players on roster.
Smart Alex - Alex Garson
No players on roster.
Weiss Guys - Hy Holz
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB° KAN 10 v BUF 0.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
*

Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vTAM 0.00
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Offseason
Block Busters - Bruce Block

No players on roster.

Brou Beaters - Barry Brouman
No players on roster.

Cohen Heads - Ron Cohen

No players on roster.

Floydian Slips - Ron Glazer
No players on roster.

Garson Gamblers - GARSON, YASINOW, GARSON

No players on roster.

Hard 8's - Marc Wien

No players on roster.

Herman Heroes - Bob Herman
No players on roster.

Jewops - Alan and Richard

No players on roster.

Perly Gates - Jim Perlick

No players on roster.

Rosie Raiders - Jeremy Rosenthal
No players on roster.

Smart Alex - Alex Garson

No players on roster.

Weiss Guys - Hy Holz

No players on roster.
Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB
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